
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Drew Van Polen 276 16 M 1 13-19 0:48:09.1 0:48:15.3 0:00:06.2 6:27/M

2 Will Young 5142 41 M 1 40-49 0:48:51.9 0:48:56.5 0:00:04.5 6:33/M

3 Corey Stephens 234 42 M 2 40-49 0:50:54.1 0:51:10.1 0:00:15.9 6:49/M

4 Kristjan Schweizer 168 25 M 1 20-29 0:50:55.6 0:51:10.5 0:00:14.9 6:50/M

5 Selina Danke 292 43 F 1 40-49 0:52:42.4 0:52:45.6 0:00:03.2 7:04/M

6 Luke Astell 297 45 M 3 40-49 0:52:52.3 0:52:56.8 0:00:04.5 7:05/M

7 Stacey Garland 82 39 F 1 30-39 0:54:03.9 0:54:25.6 0:00:21.6 7:15/M

8 Alex Cosina 228 32 M 1 30-39 0:56:55.2 0:57:36.5 0:00:41.2 7:38/M

9 kurt Hubbart 101 43 M 4 40-49 0:57:32.0 0:57:36.6 0:00:04.5 7:43/M

10 Keith Truscott 5475 54 M 1 50-59 0:59:38.9 0:59:55.1 0:00:16.1 8:00/M

11 Greg Peterson 156 46 M 5 40-49 0:59:43.8 0:59:50.6 0:00:06.7 8:00/M

12 Karen Pleas 157 37 F 2 30-39 1:00:10.0 1:00:23.9 0:00:13.8 8:04/M

13 Blake Nygard 154 21 M 2 20-29 1:00:36.6 1:00:39.9 0:00:03.2 8:07/M

14 Jeff Kenoyer 5476 50 M 2 50-59 1:00:57.2 1:01:19.7 0:00:22.5 8:10/M

15 Butch Lane 5145 50 M 3 50-59 1:01:04.0 1:01:19.9 0:00:15.9 8:11/M

16 Gavin Johnson 215 26 M 3 20-29 1:01:46.9 1:01:54.6 0:00:07.6 8:17/M

17 Clara Cook 216 24 F 1 20-29 1:01:47.4 1:01:54.8 0:00:07.4 8:17/M

18 Lauren Reynolds 161 41 F 2 40-49 1:02:01.5 1:02:06.8 0:00:05.2 8:19/M

19 Sam Dilly 68 42 M 6 40-49 1:02:01.9 1:02:06.9 0:00:04.9 8:19/M

20 Dana Murray-Hilpert 149 45 F 3 40-49 1:02:44.3 1:03:07.2 0:00:22.8 8:25/M

21 Eric Bryan 32 38 M 2 30-39 1:03:21.9 1:03:47.5 0:00:25.5 8:30/M

22 Jennifer Vazquez-Bryan 200 32 F 3 30-39 1:03:21.9 1:03:47.5 0:00:25.5 8:30/M

23 Wendy Bowman 20 41 F 4 40-49 1:05:27.8 1:05:37.8 0:00:09.9 8:46/M

24 Casey Hall 286 33 F 4 30-39 1:05:47.7 1:06:47.5 0:00:59.7 8:49/M

25 Kari Hall 287 32 F 5 30-39 1:05:47.9 1:06:47.7 0:00:59.7 8:49/M

26 Lucca Criminale 49 45 F 5 40-49 1:06:15.4 1:06:30.8 0:00:15.4 8:53/M

27 Madison Hilpert 93 19 F 1 13-19 1:06:28.9 1:06:51.7 0:00:22.7 8:55/M

28 Jan Grothe 5141 54 F 1 50-59 1:07:45.6 1:08:10.2 0:00:24.5 9:05/M

29 Scot Moore 227 31 M 3 30-39 1:07:57.3 1:08:34.5 0:00:37.2 9:07/M

30 Jennifer Cook 46 36 F 6 30-39 1:08:12.2 1:08:57.5 0:00:45.2 9:09/M

31 Jane Davis 59 38 F 7 30-39 1:08:18.1 1:08:18.1 9:09/M

32 Stacy Suydam 182 31 F 8 30-39 1:08:34.1 1:08:40.6 0:00:06.5 9:11/M

33 Kristen Hjertstedt 95 25 F 2 20-29 1:09:48.4 1:10:00.6 0:00:12.2 9:21/M

34 Jerry Crawford 48 56 M 4 50-59 1:09:56.4 1:10:39.8 0:00:43.4 9:22/M

35 Carrie Hallman 5275 36 F 9 30-39 1:10:48.4 1:11:19.3 0:00:30.9 9:29/M

36 Susana Myers 150 39 F 10 30-39 1:11:19.3 1:11:31.1 0:00:11.7 9:34/M

37 Marshall Bratton 24 30 M 4 30-39 1:11:29.3 1:11:55.7 0:00:26.4 9:35/M

38 Amber Grier 84 26 F 3 20-29 1:11:29.9 1:11:55.7 0:00:25.7 9:35/M

39 Megan Williams 203 21 F 4 20-29 1:14:09.1 1:15:07.6 0:00:58.5 9:56/M

40 Jim Fisher 74 58 M 5 50-59 1:14:37.5 1:15:08.1 0:00:30.6 10:00/M

41 Carrie Tellefson 185 47 F 6 40-49 1:14:48.0 1:15:06.5 0:00:18.5 10:02/M

42 Benjamin Bergman 11 39 M 5 30-39 1:15:05.8 1:15:41.1 0:00:35.3 10:04/M

43 Justin Davidson 54 34 M 6 30-39 1:15:46.9 1:16:52.1 0:01:05.2 10:09/M

44 Rufus Woods 219 55 M 6 50-59 1:16:42.8 1:17:40.1 0:00:57.2 10:17/M

45 Deb Miller 140 49 F 7 40-49 1:16:48.9 1:17:38.4 0:00:49.4 10:18/M

46 Vivek Rajan 5491 35 M 7 30-39 1:17:10.3 1:17:22.6 0:00:12.2 10:21/M

47 Ellie Coen 5492 34 F 11 30-39 1:17:37.0 1:17:47.3 0:00:10.2 10:24/M

48 Jenn Haas 87 23 F 5 20-29 1:17:59.1 1:18:13.6 0:00:14.4 10:27/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Gordon Bayes 238 66 M 1 60-69 1:21:30.8 1:22:43.3 0:01:12.4 10:55/M

50 Dan Rothrock 163 64 M 2 60-69 1:28:55.3 1:29:37.6 0:00:42.2 11:55/M

51 Edith Amante 1 31 F 12 30-39 1:31:33.6 1:32:01.2 0:00:27.6 12:16/M

DQ Sarah Bergman 10 35 F DQ 30-39 0:52:35.6 0:53:10.9 0:00:35.2 7:03/M

DQ Tina Louderback 128 44 F DQ 40-49 0:52:41.9 0:53:18.4 0:00:36.4 7:04/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Madison Hilpert 93 19 12 1:06:28.9 1:06:51.7 0:00:22.7 8:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Clara Cook 216 24 4 1:01:47.4 1:01:54.8 0:00:07.4 8:17/M

2 Kristen Hjertstedt 95 25 17 1:09:48.4 1:10:00.6 0:00:12.2 9:21/M

3 Amber Grier 84 26 20 1:11:29.9 1:11:55.7 0:00:25.7 9:35/M

4 Megan Williams 203 21 21 1:14:09.1 1:15:07.6 0:00:58.5 9:56/M

5 Jenn Haas 87 23 25 1:17:59.1 1:18:13.6 0:00:14.4 10:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stacey Garland 82 39 2 0:54:03.9 0:54:25.6 0:00:21.6 7:15/M

2 Karen Pleas 157 37 3 1:00:10.0 1:00:23.9 0:00:13.8 8:04/M

3 Jennifer Vazquez-Bryan 200 32 7 1:03:21.9 1:03:47.5 0:00:25.5 8:30/M

4 Casey Hall 286 33 9 1:05:47.7 1:06:47.5 0:00:59.7 8:49/M

5 Kari Hall 287 32 10 1:05:47.9 1:06:47.7 0:00:59.7 8:49/M

6 Jennifer Cook 46 36 14 1:08:12.2 1:08:57.5 0:00:45.2 9:09/M

7 Jane Davis 59 38 15 1:08:18.1 1:08:18.1 9:09/M

8 Stacy Suydam 182 31 16 1:08:34.1 1:08:40.6 0:00:06.5 9:11/M

9 Carrie Hallman 5275 36 18 1:10:48.4 1:11:19.3 0:00:30.9 9:29/M

10 Susana Myers 150 39 19 1:11:19.3 1:11:31.1 0:00:11.7 9:34/M

11 Ellie Coen 5492 34 24 1:17:37.0 1:17:47.3 0:00:10.2 10:24/M

12 Edith Amante 1 31 26 1:31:33.6 1:32:01.2 0:00:27.6 12:16/M

DQ Sarah Bergman 10 35 DQ 0:52:35.6 0:53:10.9 0:00:35.2 7:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Selina Danke 292 43 1 0:52:42.4 0:52:45.6 0:00:03.2 7:04/M

2 Lauren Reynolds 161 41 5 1:02:01.5 1:02:06.8 0:00:05.2 8:19/M

3 Dana Murray-Hilpert 149 45 6 1:02:44.3 1:03:07.2 0:00:22.8 8:25/M

4 Wendy Bowman 20 41 8 1:05:27.8 1:05:37.8 0:00:09.9 8:46/M

5 Lucca Criminale 49 45 11 1:06:15.4 1:06:30.8 0:00:15.4 8:53/M

6 Carrie Tellefson 185 47 22 1:14:48.0 1:15:06.5 0:00:18.5 10:02/M

7 Deb Miller 140 49 23 1:16:48.9 1:17:38.4 0:00:49.4 10:18/M

DQ Tina Louderback 128 44 DQ 0:52:41.9 0:53:18.4 0:00:36.4 7:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jan Grothe 5141 54 13 1:07:45.6 1:08:10.2 0:00:24.5 9:05/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12K Age Group Finish List
Thursday, November 24, 2011
*Overall place within gender.

Female 13 to 19

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

Female 50 to 59

12K Age Group Page 3 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Drew Van Polen 276 16 1 0:48:09.1 0:48:15.3 0:00:06.2 6:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristjan Schweizer 168 25 4 0:50:55.6 0:51:10.5 0:00:14.9 6:50/M

2 Blake Nygard 154 21 10 1:00:36.6 1:00:39.9 0:00:03.2 8:07/M

3 Gavin Johnson 215 26 13 1:01:46.9 1:01:54.6 0:00:07.6 8:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Cosina 228 32 6 0:56:55.2 0:57:36.5 0:00:41.2 7:38/M

2 Eric Bryan 32 38 15 1:03:21.9 1:03:47.5 0:00:25.5 8:30/M

3 Scot Moore 227 31 16 1:07:57.3 1:08:34.5 0:00:37.2 9:07/M

4 Marshall Bratton 24 30 18 1:11:29.3 1:11:55.7 0:00:26.4 9:35/M

5 Benjamin Bergman 11 39 20 1:15:05.8 1:15:41.1 0:00:35.3 10:04/M

6 Justin Davidson 54 34 21 1:15:46.9 1:16:52.1 0:01:05.2 10:09/M

7 Vivek Rajan 5491 35 23 1:17:10.3 1:17:22.6 0:00:12.2 10:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Will Young 5142 41 2 0:48:51.9 0:48:56.5 0:00:04.5 6:33/M

2 Corey Stephens 234 42 3 0:50:54.1 0:51:10.1 0:00:15.9 6:49/M

3 Luke Astell 297 45 5 0:52:52.3 0:52:56.8 0:00:04.5 7:05/M

4 kurt Hubbart 101 43 7 0:57:32.0 0:57:36.6 0:00:04.5 7:43/M

5 Greg Peterson 156 46 9 0:59:43.8 0:59:50.6 0:00:06.7 8:00/M

6 Sam Dilly 68 42 14 1:02:01.9 1:02:06.9 0:00:04.9 8:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Truscott 5475 54 8 0:59:38.9 0:59:55.1 0:00:16.1 8:00/M

2 Jeff Kenoyer 5476 50 11 1:00:57.2 1:01:19.7 0:00:22.5 8:10/M

3 Butch Lane 5145 50 12 1:01:04.0 1:01:19.9 0:00:15.9 8:11/M

4 Jerry Crawford 48 56 17 1:09:56.4 1:10:39.8 0:00:43.4 9:22/M

5 Jim Fisher 74 58 19 1:14:37.5 1:15:08.1 0:00:30.6 10:00/M

6 Rufus Woods 219 55 22 1:16:42.8 1:17:40.1 0:00:57.2 10:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gordon Bayes 238 66 24 1:21:30.8 1:22:43.3 0:01:12.4 10:55/M

2 Dan Rothrock 163 64 25 1:28:55.3 1:29:37.6 0:00:42.2 11:55/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 13 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judd Lewis 218 17 M 1 13-19 00:19:11.3 00:19:13.6 00:02.2 6:11/M

2 Ryan Kiely 5147 28 M 1 20-29 00:19:26.9 00:19:30.5 00:03.5 6:16/M

3 Justin Valdez 195 19 M 2 13-19 00:20:10.0 00:20:12.9 00:02.9 6:30/M

4 Michael Carlos 254 40 M 1 40-49 00:20:24.5 00:20:26.8 00:02.2 6:35/M

5 Emily Nordt 151 17 F 1 13-19 00:21:46.0 00:21:48.7 00:02.7 7:01/M

6 Austen Lane 5144 14 M 3 13-19 00:21:49.2 00:21:53.3 00:04.1 7:02/M

7 Armando Bendito 296 18 M 4 13-19 00:21:58.7 00:22:01.5 00:02.7 7:05/M

8 Rocky Crocker 50 48 M 2 40-49 00:22:02.9 00:22:17.2 00:14.2 7:06/M

9 Michael Marshino 132 33 M 1 30-39 00:22:03.7 00:22:11.1 00:07.3 7:07/M

10 Jeb Sorom 225 42 M 3 40-49 00:22:10.3 00:22:15.5 00:05.2 7:09/M

11 Colleen Miller 143 33 F 1 30-39 00:22:10.8 00:22:18.2 00:07.3 7:09/M

12 Dan Van Polen 277 5 M 1 1-12 00:22:18.6 00:22:31.2 00:12.6 7:12/M

13 Joe Morrison 275 45 M 4 40-49 00:22:48.2 00:23:02.5 00:14.2 7:21/M

14 Matt Duffy 288 39 M 2 30-39 00:22:52.6 00:22:58.4 00:05.7 7:23/M

15 Skylar Dietrich 67 13 M 5 13-19 00:22:53.2 00:23:24.7 00:31.5 7:23/M

16 Steve Sabedra 249 27 M 2 20-29 00:22:53.3 00:23:03.3 00:09.9 7:23/M

17 Brendan Morrison 274 16 M 6 13-19 00:23:02.8 00:23:07.3 00:04.5 7:26/M

18 Drake Lewis 217 14 M 7 13-19 00:23:13.8 00:23:18.8 00:04.9 7:29/M

19 Christine Klingel 115 34 F 2 30-39 00:23:28.6 00:23:57.1 00:28.5 7:34/M

20 Matthew Tangeman 184 15 M 8 13-19 00:23:29.6 00:23:35.7 00:06.1 7:35/M

21 Moses Lurbur 5288 12 M 2 1-12 00:24:01.7 00:25:10.5 01:08.7 7:45/M

22 Billy Turner 192 34 M 3 30-39 00:24:02.4 00:24:17.7 00:15.3 7:45/M

23 Joe Palmer 257 38 M 4 30-39 00:24:02.7 00:24:06.3 00:03.5 7:45/M

24 Dave Hyde 5284 50 M 1 50-59 00:24:03.5 00:24:05.5 00:01.9 7:45/M

25 Welcome Sauer 165 50 M 2 50-59 00:24:08.3 00:24:13.6 00:05.2 7:47/M

26 Mark Zimmerman 209 21 M 3 20-29 00:24:11.8 00:24:57.9 00:46.1 7:48/M

27 Heather Butler 37 26 F 1 20-29 00:24:16.5 00:24:31.7 00:15.2 7:50/M

28 David Hansen 5129 32 M 5 30-39 00:24:44.4 00:24:50.6 00:06.1 7:59/M

29 Donald Smith 175 52 M 3 50-59 00:24:45.2 00:25:15.5 00:30.2 7:59/M

30 Jay Zimmerman 211 23 M 4 20-29 00:24:52.2 00:25:37.9 00:45.7 8:01/M

31 Patrick Tilly 5477 13 M 9 13-19 00:25:07.7 00:25:09.9 00:02.1 8:06/M

32 Raquel Thody 186 15 F 2 13-19 00:25:14.4 00:25:18.6 00:04.1 8:08/M

33 McCaleb Eifert 5138 14 M 10 13-19 00:25:15.8 00:25:18.6 00:02.8 8:09/M

34 Jason Nolan 5496 32 M 6 30-39 00:25:19.4 00:25:51.1 00:31.7 8:10/M

35 Jacque Willsey 204 31 F 3 30-39 00:25:22.6 00:25:38.9 00:16.3 8:11/M

36 Ronald Stone 180 51 M 4 50-59 00:25:25.4 00:25:31.6 00:06.2 8:12/M

37 Jeremy Lemcke 124 33 M 7 30-39 00:25:27.6 00:25:45.4 00:17.7 8:13/M

38 Josh Brack 22 27 M 5 20-29 00:25:52.0 00:25:59.2 00:07.2 8:21/M

39 Eric Duffey 5488 29 M 6 20-29 00:25:56.8 00:26:06.5 00:09.7 8:22/M

40 Judith Lurie 129 45 F 1 40-49 00:25:59.1 00:26:10.6 00:11.5 8:23/M

41 Kim Tangeman 183 52 F 1 50-59 00:26:17.9 00:26:37.2 00:19.2 8:29/M

42 Maeve Murphy 147 33 F 4 30-39 00:26:21.4 00:26:38.3 00:16.9 8:30/M

43 Maggie Chuilicek 237 16 F 3 13-19 00:26:24.2 00:26:35.2 00:10.9 8:31/M

44 Marit McQuaig 298 15 M 11 13-19 00:26:24.2 00:26:35.2 00:10.9 8:31/M

45 Chris Deichl 64 34 M 8 30-39 00:26:27.5 00:26:45.2 00:17.7 8:32/M

46 Susan Valdez 193 46 F 2 40-49 00:26:28.2 00:27:09.5 00:41.2 8:32/M

47 Peyton Lane 5146 16 M 12 13-19 00:26:33.0 00:26:36.2 00:03.1 8:34/M

48 Kirsten Nygard 153 15 F 4 13-19 00:26:33.1 00:26:41.9 00:08.7 8:34/M

49 Carsin Paine 261 16 M 13 13-19 00:26:49.5 00:26:57.7 00:08.2 8:39/M

50 Jake Rhyner 250 10 M 3 1-12 00:26:55.3 00:27:33.2 00:37.9 8:41/M

51 Chad Paine 259 45 M 5 40-49 00:26:56.4 00:27:04.1 00:07.6 8:41/M

52 James Caddey 39 26 M 7 20-29 00:26:57.7 00:27:06.9 00:09.2 8:42/M

53 Carl Haggerty 236 46 M 6 40-49 00:27:07.0 00:27:24.7 00:17.7 8:45/M

54 Matthew Bomar 18 29 M 8 20-29 00:27:12.1 00:28:29.2 01:17.1 8:46/M

55 Travis Dolge 221 37 M 9 30-39 00:27:13.2 00:27:26.4 00:13.2 8:47/M

56 Rick Wray 5292 41 M 7 40-49 00:27:18.7 00:28:04.6 00:45.9 8:48/M

57 Tanja Medrano 248 25 F 2 20-29 00:27:19.5 00:27:32.7 00:13.2 8:49/M

58 Ton'll Owen 247 56 M 5 50-59 00:27:22.2 00:27:35.4 00:13.2 8:50/M

59 Aria Tornabene 190 13 F 5 13-19 00:27:25.0 00:27:35.7 00:10.7 8:51/M

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Overall Finish List
Thursday, November 24, 2011
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

60 Suzanne Kelly 283 42 F 3 40-49 00:27:48.8 00:27:55.1 00:06.2 8:58/M

61 Connie Conner 5478 11 F 1 1-12 00:28:04.7 00:28:07.1 00:02.3 9:03/M

62 Charles Zimmerman 212 54 M 6 50-59 00:28:08.8 00:29:06.5 00:57.7 9:05/M

63 Sophia Castillo 233 11 F 2 1-12 00:28:09.9 00:28:15.6 00:05.7 9:05/M

64 Elliot Kooy 5495 61 M 1 60-69 00:28:10.3 00:28:37.2 00:26.8 9:05/M

65 Britni Redman 229 12 F 3 1-12 00:28:10.5 00:28:15.7 00:05.2 9:05/M

66 Grace Milner 235 11 F 4 1-12 00:28:10.6 00:28:16.4 00:05.8 9:05/M

67 Dave Miller 141 35 M 10 30-39 00:28:18.6 00:29:21.1 01:02.4 9:08/M

68 James Fenter 72 42 M 8 40-49 00:28:19.5 00:29:12.1 00:52.5 9:08/M

69 Melissa Fenter 71 36 F 5 30-39 00:28:19.7 00:29:12.2 00:52.5 9:08/M

70 Cody Loure 278 26 M 9 20-29 00:28:21.7 00:28:58.2 00:36.4 9:09/M

71 Cynthia Lowe 279 27 F 3 20-29 00:28:22.1 00:28:58.7 00:36.6 9:09/M

72 Desiree Jones 107 30 F 6 30-39 00:28:22.7 00:28:55.5 00:32.7 9:09/M

73 Brooke McAllister 134 43 F 4 40-49 00:28:24.7 00:29:08.9 00:44.2 9:10/M

74 Tim Smith 171 43 M 9 40-49 00:28:24.7 00:29:31.2 01:06.5 9:10/M

75 Sharmen Dye 70 35 F 7 30-39 00:28:31.0 00:29:02.7 00:31.7 9:12/M

76 Katie Tackman 5494 22 F 4 20-29 00:28:42.6 00:29:30.6 00:47.9 9:15/M

77 Tina Duffey 5487 27 F 5 20-29 00:28:43.2 00:28:54.4 00:11.2 9:16/M

78 Jamie Tackman 5493 58 M 7 50-59 00:28:43.3 00:29:30.5 00:47.1 9:16/M

79 Madeleine Warner 258 23 F 6 20-29 00:28:56.9 00:29:37.3 00:40.3 9:20/M

80 Miguel Castillo 230 44 M 10 40-49 00:28:59.9 00:29:11.2 00:11.2 9:21/M

81 Dave Duffey 5483 55 M 8 50-59 00:29:01.4 00:29:11.6 00:10.1 9:22/M

82 Aleah Valdez 194 16 F 6 13-19 00:29:08.0 00:29:16.2 00:08.2 9:24/M

83 Keelan Rogers 5128 31 M 11 30-39 00:29:26.0 00:29:32.3 00:06.2 9:30/M

84 James Howell 100 43 M 11 40-49 00:29:29.5 00:30:18.9 00:49.4 9:31/M

85 Alicia Smith 176 49 F 5 40-49 00:29:40.1 00:30:08.4 00:28.2 9:34/M

86 Lilia Grundy (Aguirre) 86 35 F 8 30-39 00:29:43.5 00:29:53.7 00:10.2 9:35/M

87 Robert Grundy 85 35 M 12 30-39 00:29:44.2 00:29:53.8 00:09.5 9:35/M

88 Charlotte Eifert 5136 12 F 5 1-12 00:29:45.3 00:30:09.4 00:24.1 9:36/M

89 Gretta Eifert 5134 19 F 7 13-19 00:29:45.7 00:30:09.4 00:23.7 9:36/M

90 Esther Milner 144 35 F 9 30-39 00:29:55.2 00:30:22.4 00:27.2 9:39/M

91 Mark Milner 145 42 M 12 40-49 00:29:55.7 00:30:22.5 00:26.8 9:39/M

92 Jeff Rounds 267 41 M 13 40-49 00:29:59.2 00:30:51.4 00:52.2 9:40/M

93 Conner Clausen 5290 8 M 4 1-12 00:30:15.2 00:30:31.4 00:16.1 9:45/M

94 Claire Nordt 152 13 F 8 13-19 00:30:17.2 00:30:27.7 00:10.5 9:46/M

95 Danelle Trovato 191 31 F 10 30-39 00:30:23.9 00:30:40.2 00:16.3 9:48/M

96 Andreas Braxson 220 9 M 5 1-12 00:30:23.9 00:30:33.3 00:09.3 9:48/M

97 Bettye Eifert 5139 16 F 9 13-19 00:30:25.9 00:30:28.7 00:02.7 9:49/M

98 Ian Eifert 284 7 M 6 1-12 00:30:29.6 00:30:54.2 00:24.5 9:50/M

99 Ryan Rush 5498 39 M 13 30-39 00:30:37.1 00:31:43.2 01:06.1 9:53/M

100 Anelva Garcia 5281 26 F 7 20-29 00:30:40.2 00:31:08.4 00:28.2 9:54/M

101 Spencer Dye 69 12 M 7 1-12 00:30:40.5 00:31:12.3 00:31.7 9:54/M

102 Amanda Brack 21 27 F 8 20-29 00:30:40.9 00:30:48.4 00:07.5 9:54/M

103 Deborah Briggs 28 47 F 6 40-49 00:30:47.9 00:30:56.2 00:08.2 9:56/M

104 Jeannie Bell 271 34 F 11 30-39 00:30:50.5 00:31:41.8 00:51.2 9:57/M

105 Eric Deichl 66 34 M 14 30-39 00:30:58.5 00:31:17.5 00:18.9 9:59/M

106 Nicole Deichl 65 30 F 12 30-39 00:30:58.6 00:31:17.3 00:18.7 9:59/M

107 Constance Mehmel 138 61 F 1 60-69 00:31:08.5 00:31:30.4 00:21.8 10:03/M

108 Ha Nguyen 5485 37 F 13 30-39 00:31:15.5 00:31:47.5 00:31.9 10:05/M

109 Dawn Redman 160 40 F 7 40-49 00:31:24.9 00:31:48.4 00:23.5 10:08/M

110 Hanna Eckert 240 12 F 6 1-12 00:31:34.0 00:32:14.1 00:40.1 10:11/M

111 Brian Kreick 121 37 M 15 30-39 00:31:38.2 00:32:17.1 00:38.9 10:12/M

112 Amy Hefner 91 36 F 14 30-39 00:31:39.3 00:32:17.2 00:37.9 10:13/M

113 Cindy Burnett 34 52 F 2 50-59 00:31:41.9 00:32:33.3 00:51.3 10:13/M

114 Vanessa Burnett 36 23 F 9 20-29 00:31:42.4 00:32:33.1 00:50.7 10:14/M

115 Ami Vander Sluis 253 36 F 15 30-39 00:31:51.3 00:32:03.3 00:11.9 10:16/M

116 Jody Richards 252 46 F 8 40-49 00:32:01.7 00:32:13.3 00:11.5 10:20/M

117 Juan Sanchez 5279 31 M 16 30-39 00:32:02.6 00:33:08.5 01:05.9 10:20/M

118 Susie Medrano 251 47 F 9 40-49 00:32:03.5 00:32:17.2 00:13.6 10:20/M

119 Chad Hollibough 97 32 M 17 30-39 00:32:06.0 00:32:35.7 00:29.7 10:21/M

120 Courtney Rucker 164 26 F 10 20-29 00:32:06.1 00:32:35.7 00:29.6 10:21/M

121 Alice Eifert 5137 10 F 7 1-12 00:32:06.4 00:32:31.7 00:25.2 10:21/M

122 Jennifer Klock 117 43 F 10 40-49 00:32:18.8 00:33:09.5 00:50.7 10:25/M

123 Brenna Bomar 17 30 F 16 30-39 00:32:25.2 00:33:42.5 01:17.2 10:27/M

124 Sabra Siltman 5500 49 F 11 40-49 00:32:25.8 00:32:35.1 00:09.3 10:27/M

125 Marty Young 265 51 M 9 50-59 00:32:35.1 00:33:33.2 00:58.1 10:31/M
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126 Cassie Smith 170 42 F 12 40-49 00:32:39.5 00:33:45.3 01:05.7 10:32/M

127 Tracie Sleeper 169 39 F 17 30-39 00:32:40.4 00:33:47.2 01:06.7 10:32/M

128 Jessica Lewis 5480 30 F 18 30-39 00:33:11.8 00:33:44.1 00:32.3 10:42/M

129 Jessica Hamilton 88 22 F 11 20-29 00:33:15.2 00:33:48.8 00:33.5 10:44/M

130 Robert Koch 118 38 M 18 30-39 00:33:16.4 00:33:25.8 00:09.3 10:44/M

131 Jerrod Biggar 16 24 M 10 20-29 00:33:19.2 00:33:52.8 00:33.5 10:45/M

132 Chelsie Miller 139 26 F 12 20-29 00:33:23.0 00:33:53.5 00:30.4 10:46/M

133 Emily Bautista-Herdt 9 37 F 19 30-39 00:33:37.8 00:34:42.3 01:04.4 10:51/M

134 Drayke Hilpert 94 15 F 10 13-19 00:33:39.7 00:34:27.5 00:47.7 10:51/M

135 Brooke Murray 148 41 F 13 40-49 00:33:40.1 00:34:27.4 00:47.3 10:52/M

136 Mary Kulas 123 47 F 14 40-49 00:33:46.9 00:34:17.7 00:30.7 10:54/M

137 Kristin Zwiers 255 43 F 15 40-49 00:33:51.2 00:34:08.1 00:16.9 10:55/M

138 Jonathan Briggs 29 51 M 10 50-59 00:33:52.3 00:34:02.4 00:10.1 10:55/M

139 Claire Sirmon 263 12 F 8 1-12 00:33:56.5 00:34:12.2 00:15.7 10:57/M

140 Siobhan Moore 5126 46 F 16 40-49 00:34:01.3 00:34:41.5 00:40.1 10:58/M

141 Kevin Gilbert 5143 56 M 11 50-59 00:34:04.3 00:34:44.3 00:39.9 10:59/M

142 Amanda Higgins 5285 41 F 17 40-49 00:34:16.3 00:34:38.6 00:22.2 11:03/M

143 Gina DeJean 214 43 F 18 40-49 00:34:22.8 00:35:25.3 01:02.4 11:05/M

144 Pat Deichl 63 65 F 2 60-69 00:34:43.1 00:35:03.3 00:20.1 11:12/M

145 Denise Burnett 35 21 F 13 20-29 00:34:46.8 00:35:37.8 00:50.9 11:13/M

146 Leanne Burnett 33 29 F 14 20-29 00:34:47.0 00:35:37.4 00:50.4 11:13/M

147 Carla Carani 40 23 F 15 20-29 00:34:51.2 00:36:04.4 01:13.2 11:15/M

148 Sara Deason 62 29 F 16 20-29 00:34:51.7 00:36:04.5 01:12.7 11:15/M

149 Rachel Findlay 73 28 F 17 20-29 00:34:53.5 00:35:09.7 00:16.2 11:15/M

150 Samantha Valdez 196 25 F 18 20-29 00:34:55.9 00:35:26.6 00:30.7 11:16/M

151 Paige Brauen 25 48 F 19 40-49 00:34:58.8 00:35:46.4 00:47.5 11:17/M

152 Carolyn Wilson 206 70 F 1 70-99 00:34:59.7 00:35:22.5 00:22.7 11:17/M

153 Wendy Hulse 102 40 F 20 40-49 00:34:59.8 00:35:22.5 00:22.6 11:17/M

154 Jake Strahm 5131 11 M 8 1-12 00:35:02.4 00:35:03.8 00:01.3 11:18/M

155 Cindelia De la Mora 61 36 F 20 30-39 00:35:07.5 00:36:14.4 01:06.9 11:20/M

156 Denise Crawford 47 56 F 3 50-59 00:35:11.7 00:36:02.2 00:50.5 11:21/M

157 Edrie Risdon 294 31 F 21 30-39 00:35:33.7 00:36:59.5 01:25.7 11:28/M

158 Chase Paine 262 12 M 9 1-12 00:35:36.0 00:36:11.3 00:35.3 11:29/M

159 Robin Lee 5481 29 F 19 20-29 00:35:36.6 00:36:41.5 01:04.8 11:29/M

160 Kim Paine 260 42 F 21 40-49 00:35:37.7 00:36:11.5 00:33.7 11:29/M

161 Alice Loebsack 5479 29 F 20 20-29 00:35:39.3 00:36:42.6 01:03.2 11:30/M

162 Teresa Summers 213 46 F 22 40-49 00:35:43.6 00:36:46.1 01:02.5 11:31/M

163 Courtney Mathison 264 35 F 22 30-39 00:35:58.0 00:37:46.4 01:48.4 11:36/M

164 West Mathison 266 35 M 19 30-39 00:35:58.3 00:37:47.9 01:49.6 11:36/M

165 Lars Sorom 226 7 M 10 1-12 00:36:04.3 00:36:39.6 00:35.2 11:38/M

166 Greg Klingel 116 34 M 20 30-39 00:36:04.7 00:37:49.7 01:44.9 11:38/M

167 Galen Sorom 224 37 M 21 30-39 00:36:09.6 00:36:45.5 00:35.8 11:40/M

168 Polly Feehan 5486 57 F 4 50-59 00:36:24.5 00:37:11.7 00:47.1 11:45/M

169 Julie Zimmerman 210 53 F 5 50-59 00:36:27.3 00:37:11.8 00:44.4 11:45/M

170 Lindsey Mohns 5499 31 F 23 30-39 00:36:38.4 00:38:02.5 01:24.1 11:49/M

171 Jennifer Christensen 5132 39 F 24 30-39 00:36:39.1 00:37:26.5 00:47.3 11:49/M

172 Kelsey Ballard 6 23 F 21 20-29 00:36:39.9 00:37:13.3 00:33.3 11:49/M

173 Tanya Davis 58 38 F 25 30-39 00:36:45.6 00:37:32.8 00:47.1 11:51/M

174 Boone Davis 55 21 M 11 20-29 00:36:53.2 00:37:32.4 00:39.2 11:54/M

175 Troy Davis 56 49 M 14 40-49 00:36:55.7 00:37:34.3 00:38.5 11:55/M

176 Rose Vanderhoff 197 28 F 22 20-29 00:37:00.9 00:37:31.8 00:30.9 11:56/M

177 April Holland 96 30 F 26 30-39 00:37:01.7 00:37:32.6 00:30.9 11:56/M

178 Dana Davis 57 48 F 23 40-49 00:37:04.4 00:37:37.1 00:32.7 11:57/M

179 Jody Hensley 92 42 F 24 40-49 00:37:10.0 00:38:22.2 01:12.2 11:59/M

180 Barbara Flick 76 62 F 3 60-69 00:37:17.0 00:38:12.9 00:55.9 12:02/M

181 Don Flick 5297 30 M 22 30-39 00:37:17.2 00:38:12.7 00:55.4 12:02/M

182 Kate Koenig 119 28 F 23 20-29 00:37:20.6 00:38:28.1 01:07.5 12:03/M

183 Stephanie Wall 202 41 F 25 40-49 00:37:26.0 00:37:57.2 00:31.2 12:05/M

184 Jason Morley 5283 40 M 15 40-49 00:37:38.0 00:38:57.2 01:19.2 12:08/M

185 Laura Lewis 126 32 F 27 30-39 00:37:49.5 00:38:50.8 01:01.2 12:12/M

186 Sandy Weyrauch 5286 45 F 26 40-49 00:37:50.1 00:38:50.9 01:00.7 12:12/M

187 Eric Dye 5497 40 M 16 40-49 00:37:57.0 00:38:30.5 00:33.5 12:15/M

188 Cary Wheatcroft 5282 41 M 17 40-49 00:37:57.3 00:38:20.1 00:22.7 12:15/M

189 Gabe Mitralal 5299 9 M 11 1-12 00:38:02.8 00:39:15.3 01:12.5 12:16/M

190 Jim Gamble 80 43 M 18 40-49 00:38:06.3 00:38:59.6 00:53.2 12:17/M

191 Margaret Eifert 285 6 M 12 1-12 00:38:08.2 00:38:34.2 00:25.9 12:18/M
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192 Cora Eifert 5133 22 F 24 20-29 00:38:11.2 00:38:35.4 00:24.2 12:19/M

193 Anna Eifert 5135 18 F 11 13-19 00:38:14.4 00:38:37.2 00:22.7 12:20/M

194 Amber Moore 146 24 F 25 20-29 00:38:18.8 00:38:41.1 00:22.2 12:21/M

195 Anna Koenig 120 26 F 26 20-29 00:38:24.2 00:39:31.9 01:07.7 12:23/M

196 Jesse Howard 99 36 M 23 30-39 00:38:24.7 00:39:31.9 01:07.2 12:23/M

197 AJ Bussell 293 17 F 12 13-19 00:38:29.9 00:39:40.5 01:10.6 12:25/M

198 Jeannette Bussell 291 49 F 27 40-49 00:38:30.5 00:39:40.3 01:09.7 12:25/M

199 DeDe Brown 256 37 F 28 30-39 00:38:41.9 00:39:02.3 00:20.4 12:29/M

200 Cande Amante 2 30 M 24 30-39 00:38:56.7 00:39:24.4 00:27.7 12:34/M

201 Theresa Brandt 5484 43 F 28 40-49 00:39:18.0 00:40:09.1 00:51.1 12:41/M

202 Craig Mitralal 346 39 M 25 30-39 00:39:19.5 00:39:19.5 12:41/M

203 Stefanie Cliff 349 28 F 27 20-29 00:39:22.9 00:39:22.9 12:42/M

204 Sherry Hamilton 347 56 F 6 50-59 00:39:24.5 00:39:24.5 12:43/M

205 Taylor King 244 12 F 9 1-12 00:39:42.8 00:40:22.7 00:39.9 12:48/M

206 Tammy Bozich 246 42 F 29 40-49 00:39:43.7 00:40:22.9 00:39.2 12:49/M

207 Kady Johnson 295 25 F 28 20-29 00:39:48.4 00:40:17.2 00:28.8 12:50/M

208 Nick Hinch 350 33 M 26 30-39 00:39:48.7 00:39:48.7 12:50/M

209 Rachel Young 207 24 F 29 20-29 00:39:51.9 00:40:51.2 00:59.2 12:51/M

210 Scott Forestner 78 37 M 27 30-39 00:39:58.0 00:41:05.8 01:07.7 12:54/M

211 Annika Rogers 5127 30 F 29 30-39 00:40:19.7 00:40:29.4 00:09.7 13:00/M

212 Cameron King 245 10 F 10 1-12 00:40:27.2 00:41:07.2 00:39.9 13:03/M

213 Daniel Bozich 243 44 M 19 40-49 00:40:28.5 00:41:07.5 00:39.0 13:03/M

214 Sandra Clausen 42 44 F 30 40-49 00:40:33.4 00:40:51.4 00:17.9 13:05/M

215 Patricia Betzing 12 46 F 31 40-49 00:40:46.5 00:41:58.8 01:12.2 13:09/M

216 Jennifer Johnson 105 18 F 13 13-19 00:41:02.6 00:41:27.5 00:24.9 13:14/M

217 Carole Johnson 106 52 F 7 50-59 00:41:02.8 00:41:27.3 00:24.5 13:14/M

218 Nate Brown 31 36 M 28 30-39 00:41:16.2 00:41:54.2 00:37.9 13:19/M

219 Ken Louderback 127 46 M 20 40-49 00:41:58.9 00:42:34.8 00:35.8 13:32/M

220 Kelly Lewis 125 31 M 29 30-39 00:42:08.2 00:43:35.5 01:27.3 13:35/M

221 Sally Brawley 26 56 F 8 50-59 00:42:09.9 00:43:21.3 01:11.4 13:36/M

222 Shannon Brawley 27 25 F 30 20-29 00:42:10.1 00:43:21.3 01:11.2 13:36/M

223 Amy Eckert 239 37 F 30 30-39 00:42:34.6 00:43:16.9 00:42.2 13:44/M

224 Emily Eckert 241 7 F 11 1-12 00:42:34.6 00:43:16.9 00:42.2 13:44/M

225 Brooke Branstetter 23 36 F 31 30-39 00:42:58.9 00:44:02.7 01:03.8 13:52/M

226 Mary Timiras 187 55 F 9 50-59 00:44:03.4 00:45:00.3 00:56.8 14:13/M

227 Alexaus Hardy 89 31 F 32 30-39 00:44:11.7 00:45:26.4 01:14.7 14:15/M

228 Megan Barnes 7 18 F 14 13-19 00:44:14.6 00:44:36.9 00:22.2 14:16/M

229 Marie Scanlon 166 32 F 33 30-39 00:44:35.5 00:45:34.8 00:59.2 14:23/M

230 tina wagner 201 35 F 34 30-39 00:44:36.9 00:45:35.4 00:58.5 14:23/M

231 Vasudev Bhide 14 47 M 21 40-49 00:44:40.8 00:45:02.4 00:21.6 14:25/M

232 Bob Tobin 5276 11 M 13 1-12 00:44:41.1 00:45:02.4 00:21.3 14:25/M

233 Nicky Crossland 5149 30 F 35 30-39 00:45:10.6 00:46:41.3 01:30.7 14:34/M

234 Cory Wray 5293 37 M 30 30-39 00:45:10.7 00:46:40.8 01:30.1 14:34/M

235 Shannon Kuhl 5294 51 F 10 50-59 00:45:11.0 00:46:41.3 01:30.2 14:35/M

236 Melissa Brown 30 36 F 36 30-39 00:46:37.6 00:47:11.8 00:34.2 15:02/M

237 Siera Barnes 8 15 F 15 13-19 00:47:06.1 00:47:28.9 00:22.7 15:12/M

238 John Tobin 188 44 M 22 40-49 00:47:31.0 00:48:20.4 00:49.4 15:20/M

239 Vaishali Bhide 13 39 F 37 30-39 00:47:57.5 00:48:21.1 00:23.5 15:28/M

240 Niv Bhide 15 11 M 14 1-12 00:47:58.1 00:48:20.8 00:22.6 15:28/M

241 Chad Dahmen 51 41 M 23 40-49 00:48:40.7 00:49:22.4 00:41.7 15:42/M

242 Carin McClelland 135 39 F 38 30-39 00:48:46.0 00:49:31.1 00:45.1 15:44/M

243 Bradi Dahmen 52 40 F 32 40-49 00:48:48.1 00:49:32.4 00:44.2 15:45/M

244 Travis McClelland 136 41 M 24 40-49 00:48:48.8 00:49:33.3 00:44.5 15:45/M

245 Maggi Fletcher 75 25 F 31 20-29 00:49:39.2 00:50:49.2 01:09.9 16:01/M

246 Chris Gamble 81 35 F 39 30-39 00:49:45.6 00:50:42.3 00:56.6 16:03/M

247 Mia Walter 5280 44 F 33 40-49 00:49:46.9 00:50:42.7 00:55.7 16:03/M

248 Randy Klein 348 28 M 12 20-29 00:49:56.4 00:49:56.4 16:06/M

249 Kiersten Nayes 5482 30 F 40 30-39 00:49:57.5 00:51:14.8 01:17.2 16:07/M

250 Rod VanHoven 199 64 M 2 60-69 00:49:58.4 00:51:16.8 01:18.4 16:07/M

251 Martine Reynolds 162 16 F 16 13-19 00:50:17.6 00:51:33.1 01:15.5 16:13/M

252 Meghan King 5278 14 F 17 13-19 00:50:19.2 00:51:34.1 01:14.9 16:14/M

253 Zoe Hedges 90 40 F 34 40-49 00:50:31.2 00:52:06.8 01:35.6 16:18/M

254 Robert Mostek 273 55 M 12 50-59 00:50:59.8 00:51:20.3 00:20.5 16:27/M

255 Scott Arms 5 41 M 25 40-49 00:50:59.9 00:52:35.7 01:35.8 16:27/M

256 Jared Garland 272 12 M 15 1-12 00:51:00.3 00:51:20.5 00:20.1 16:27/M

257 Brock Clements 269 32 M 31 30-39 00:51:00.9 00:51:20.7 00:19.7 16:27/M

5K Overall Page 8 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

258 Jan Johnson 268 64 F 4 60-69 00:51:01.1 00:51:20.7 00:19.5 16:27/M

259 Hannah Tobin 5277 0 F 1 0- 0 00:51:31.2 00:52:19.6 00:48.4 16:37/M

260 Nichole Tobin 189 42 F 35 40-49 00:51:31.3 00:52:21.1 00:49.7 16:37/M

261 Shelley Stevens 178 48 F 36 40-49 00:51:37.8 00:52:28.8 00:50.9 16:39/M

262 Jocelyn Flitton 77 42 F 37 40-49 00:51:37.9 00:52:28.6 00:50.6 16:39/M

263 Alicia Schroeder 167 20 F 32 20-29 00:51:55.8 00:53:41.5 01:45.7 16:45/M

264 Sandy Gellatly 83 56 F 11 50-59 00:51:58.5 00:52:31.3 00:32.7 16:46/M

265 Bob King 231 59 M 13 50-59 00:52:14.5 00:53:36.2 01:21.7 16:51/M

266 Becky King 232 39 F 41 30-39 00:52:15.0 00:53:35.9 01:20.8 16:51/M

267 Robert Martin 133 10 M 16 1-12 00:52:51.8 00:53:56.1 01:04.2 17:03/M

268 Rachael Pashkowski 155 38 F 42 30-39 00:52:53.5 00:53:56.8 01:03.2 17:04/M

269 Molly Steere 177 37 F 43 30-39 00:53:22.8 00:54:32.2 01:09.3 17:13/M

270 Erin Davidson 53 36 F 44 30-39 00:53:23.2 00:54:32.8 01:09.5 17:13/M

271 Bonnie Kinnear 113 32 F 45 30-39 00:53:31.3 00:54:51.8 01:20.4 17:16/M

272 Amanda Cummins 289 34 F 46 30-39 00:53:36.0 00:55:01.3 01:25.2 17:17/M

273 Brandt Fritz 290 32 M 32 30-39 00:53:36.3 00:55:01.3 01:24.9 17:17/M

274 Connie Fritz 280 56 F 12 50-59 00:53:49.6 00:55:07.8 01:18.2 17:22/M

275 Riki Shepherd 281 43 F 38 40-49 00:53:50.1 00:55:08.5 01:18.4 17:22/M

276 Becca Keim 108 31 F 47 30-39 00:53:53.8 00:55:18.1 01:24.2 17:23/M

277 Peggy Kinnear 114 54 F 13 50-59 00:53:57.3 00:55:18.8 01:21.4 17:24/M

278 Lauren Garland 270 9 F 12 1-12 00:54:03.2 00:54:25.5 00:22.2 17:26/M

279 Alan King 110 43 M 26 40-49 00:55:08.0 00:56:27.4 01:19.4 17:47/M

280 Wendy King 109 43 F 39 40-49 00:55:11.4 00:56:30.1 01:18.7 17:48/M

281 Mary King 112 70 F 2 70-99 00:55:16.1 00:56:30.6 01:14.4 17:50/M

282 Kathy Marsh 131 63 F 5 60-69 00:55:20.6 00:56:37.6 01:16.9 17:51/M

283 Tom Roth 5295 68 M 3 60-69 00:55:25.2 00:56:55.7 01:30.5 17:53/M

284 Cameron Clennon 5148 30 F 48 30-39 00:55:27.2 00:56:55.7 01:28.4 17:53/M

285 Patty Cone 45 50 F 14 50-59 00:56:19.1 00:57:08.5 00:49.4 18:10/M

286 Melanie Siblette 223 35 F 49 30-39 00:56:58.8 00:58:37.1 01:38.2 18:23/M

287 Matt Siblette 222 34 M 33 30-39 00:57:01.1 00:58:39.5 01:38.4 18:24/M

288 Lizabeth Bye 38 37 F 50 30-39 00:57:04.7 00:58:48.8 01:44.1 18:25/M

289 Bethany Symonds 5289 14 F 18 13-19 00:57:12.3 00:58:21.1 01:08.7 18:27/M

290 Kirsten Cheek 41 30 F 51 30-39 00:57:14.5 00:58:47.6 01:33.1 18:28/M

291 Amber Fowler 79 23 F 33 20-29 00:57:14.6 00:58:47.3 01:32.7 18:28/M

292 Tricia Flick 5298 30 F 52 30-39 00:57:17.2 00:58:42.2 01:25.0 18:29/M

293 Rick Weyrauch 5291 45 M 27 40-49 00:57:19.0 00:58:46.2 01:27.2 18:29/M

294 Susan Clausen 44 68 F 6 60-69 00:57:24.2 00:58:40.7 01:16.5 18:31/M

295 Chris Clausen 43 44 F 40 40-49 00:57:33.4 00:58:49.7 01:16.2 18:34/M

296 David Smith 173 34 M 34 30-39 00:57:48.6 00:58:33.1 00:44.4 18:39/M

297 Aaron Rea-Smith 158 40 M 28 40-49 00:57:50.0 00:58:33.6 00:43.6 18:39/M

298 Kerrie Smith 172 52 F 15 50-59 00:57:51.2 00:58:34.6 00:43.4 18:40/M

299 Jennifer Rea-Smith 159 40 F 41 40-49 00:57:52.6 00:58:36.5 00:43.8 18:40/M

300 Hannah Frenier 5287 72 F 3 70-99 00:58:19.9 00:58:19.9 18:49/M

301 Nancy Duffey 5490 60 F 7 60-69 00:58:35.1 01:00:15.3 01:40.2 18:54/M

302 Sarah Duffey 5489 27 F 34 20-29 00:58:37.0 01:00:16.5 01:39.4 18:55/M

303 Pat Korb 5296 60 M 4 60-69 00:58:47.2 00:58:47.2 18:58/M

304 Eve Zhao 208 15 F 19 13-19 00:59:27.0 01:00:22.3 00:55.2 19:11/M

305 Christina Davitt 60 52 F 16 50-59 00:59:28.9 01:00:21.2 00:52.3 19:11/M

306 Jane Manasboonpermpool 130 15 F 20 13-19 00:59:33.4 01:00:30.7 00:57.2 19:13/M

307 Jen McClure 137 22 F 35 20-29 01:01:41.0 01:03:34.5 01:53.5 19:54/M

308 Lauren Johnson 104 23 F 36 20-29 01:01:42.0 01:03:35.3 01:53.3 19:54/M

309 Kandace VanderHouwen 198 23 F 37 20-29 01:01:43.7 01:03:38.0 01:54.2 19:55/M

310 Lisa Andrews 4 25 F 38 20-29 01:01:44.2 01:03:18.2 01:33.9 19:55/M

311 Sheila Ivanor 300 52 F 17 50-59 01:02:30.0 01:03:16.3 00:46.3 20:10/M

312 Rachelle Andrews 5125 38 F 53 30-39 01:03:16.1 01:03:16.1 20:25/M

313 Nancy Hulse 103 66 F 8 60-69 01:04:32.9 01:06:34.7 02:01.7 20:49/M

314 William D. Wilson 205 80 M 1 70-99 01:04:33.1 01:06:34.7 02:01.5 20:49/M

315 Frank Miller 142 56 M 14 50-59 01:08:42.8 01:10:17.6 01:34.7 22:10/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hannah Tobin 5277 0 149 00:51:31.2 00:52:19.6 00:48.4 16:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Connie Conner 5478 11 16 00:28:04.7 00:28:07.1 00:02.3 9:03/M

2 Sophia Castillo 233 11 17 00:28:09.9 00:28:15.6 00:05.7 9:05/M

3 Britni Redman 229 12 18 00:28:10.5 00:28:15.7 00:05.2 9:05/M

4 Grace Milner 235 11 19 00:28:10.6 00:28:16.4 00:05.8 9:05/M

5 Charlotte Eifert 5136 12 31 00:29:45.3 00:30:09.4 00:24.1 9:36/M

6 Hanna Eckert 240 12 45 00:31:34.0 00:32:14.1 00:40.1 10:11/M

7 Alice Eifert 5137 10 53 00:32:06.4 00:32:31.7 00:25.2 10:21/M

8 Claire Sirmon 263 12 67 00:33:56.5 00:34:12.2 00:15.7 10:57/M

9 Taylor King 244 12 114 00:39:42.8 00:40:22.7 00:39.9 12:48/M

10 Cameron King 245 10 119 00:40:27.2 00:41:07.2 00:39.9 13:03/M

11 Emily Eckert 241 7 127 00:42:34.6 00:43:16.9 00:42.2 13:44/M

12 Lauren Garland 270 9 165 00:54:03.2 00:54:25.5 00:22.2 17:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Nordt 151 17 1 00:21:46.0 00:21:48.7 00:02.7 7:01/M

2 Raquel Thody 186 15 5 00:25:14.4 00:25:18.6 00:04.1 8:08/M

3 Maggie Chuilicek 237 16 10 00:26:24.2 00:26:35.2 00:10.9 8:31/M

4 Kirsten Nygard 153 15 12 00:26:33.1 00:26:41.9 00:08.7 8:34/M

5 Aria Tornabene 190 13 14 00:27:25.0 00:27:35.7 00:10.7 8:51/M

6 Aleah Valdez 194 16 28 00:29:08.0 00:29:16.2 00:08.2 9:24/M

7 Gretta Eifert 5134 19 32 00:29:45.7 00:30:09.4 00:23.7 9:36/M

8 Claire Nordt 152 13 34 00:30:17.2 00:30:27.7 00:10.5 9:46/M

9 Bettye Eifert 5139 16 36 00:30:25.9 00:30:28.7 00:02.7 9:49/M

10 Drayke Hilpert 94 15 63 00:33:39.7 00:34:27.5 00:47.7 10:51/M

11 Anna Eifert 5135 18 105 00:38:14.4 00:38:37.2 00:22.7 12:20/M

12 AJ Bussell 293 17 108 00:38:29.9 00:39:40.5 01:10.6 12:25/M

13 Jennifer Johnson 105 18 122 00:41:02.6 00:41:27.5 00:24.9 13:14/M

14 Megan Barnes 7 18 131 00:44:14.6 00:44:36.9 00:22.2 14:16/M

15 Siera Barnes 8 15 137 00:47:06.1 00:47:28.9 00:22.7 15:12/M

16 Martine Reynolds 162 16 145 00:50:17.6 00:51:33.1 01:15.5 16:13/M

17 Meghan King 5278 14 146 00:50:19.2 00:51:34.1 01:14.9 16:14/M

18 Bethany Symonds 5289 14 173 00:57:12.3 00:58:21.1 01:08.7 18:27/M

19 Eve Zhao 208 15 184 00:59:27.0 01:00:22.3 00:55.2 19:11/M

20 Jane Manasboonpermpool 130 15 186 00:59:33.4 01:00:30.7 00:57.2 19:13/M

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Age Group Finish List
Thursday, November 24, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Female Age Unknown

5K Age Group Page 10 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Butler 37 26 4 00:24:16.5 00:24:31.7 00:15.2 7:50/M

2 Tanja Medrano 248 25 13 00:27:19.5 00:27:32.7 00:13.2 8:49/M

3 Cynthia Lowe 279 27 21 00:28:22.1 00:28:58.7 00:36.6 9:09/M

4 Katie Tackman 5494 22 25 00:28:42.6 00:29:30.6 00:47.9 9:15/M

5 Tina Duffey 5487 27 26 00:28:43.2 00:28:54.4 00:11.2 9:16/M

6 Madeleine Warner 258 23 27 00:28:56.9 00:29:37.3 00:40.3 9:20/M

7 Anelva Garcia 5281 26 37 00:30:40.2 00:31:08.4 00:28.2 9:54/M

8 Amanda Brack 21 27 38 00:30:40.9 00:30:48.4 00:07.5 9:54/M

9 Vanessa Burnett 36 23 48 00:31:42.4 00:32:33.1 00:50.7 10:14/M

10 Courtney Rucker 164 26 52 00:32:06.1 00:32:35.7 00:29.6 10:21/M

11 Jessica Hamilton 88 22 60 00:33:15.2 00:33:48.8 00:33.5 10:44/M

12 Chelsie Miller 139 26 61 00:33:23.0 00:33:53.5 00:30.4 10:46/M

13 Denise Burnett 35 21 72 00:34:46.8 00:35:37.8 00:50.9 11:13/M

14 Leanne Burnett 33 29 73 00:34:47.0 00:35:37.4 00:50.4 11:13/M

15 Carla Carani 40 23 74 00:34:51.2 00:36:04.4 01:13.2 11:15/M

16 Sara Deason 62 29 75 00:34:51.7 00:36:04.5 01:12.7 11:15/M

17 Rachel Findlay 73 28 76 00:34:53.5 00:35:09.7 00:16.2 11:15/M

18 Samantha Valdez 196 25 77 00:34:55.9 00:35:26.6 00:30.7 11:16/M

19 Robin Lee 5481 29 84 00:35:36.6 00:36:41.5 01:04.8 11:29/M

20 Alice Loebsack 5479 29 86 00:35:39.3 00:36:42.6 01:03.2 11:30/M

21 Kelsey Ballard 6 23 93 00:36:39.9 00:37:13.3 00:33.3 11:49/M

22 Rose Vanderhoff 197 28 95 00:37:00.9 00:37:31.8 00:30.9 11:56/M

23 Kate Koenig 119 28 100 00:37:20.6 00:38:28.1 01:07.5 12:03/M

24 Cora Eifert 5133 22 104 00:38:11.2 00:38:35.4 00:24.2 12:19/M

25 Amber Moore 146 24 106 00:38:18.8 00:38:41.1 00:22.2 12:21/M

26 Anna Koenig 120 26 107 00:38:24.2 00:39:31.9 01:07.7 12:23/M

27 Stefanie Cliff 349 28 112 00:39:22.9 00:39:22.9 12:42/M

28 Kady Johnson 295 25 116 00:39:48.4 00:40:17.2 00:28.8 12:50/M

29 Rachel Young 207 24 117 00:39:51.9 00:40:51.2 00:59.2 12:51/M

30 Shannon Brawley 27 25 125 00:42:10.1 00:43:21.3 01:11.2 13:36/M

31 Maggi Fletcher 75 25 141 00:49:39.2 00:50:49.2 01:09.9 16:01/M

32 Alicia Schroeder 167 20 153 00:51:55.8 00:53:41.5 01:45.7 16:45/M

33 Amber Fowler 79 23 175 00:57:14.6 00:58:47.3 01:32.7 18:28/M

34 Sarah Duffey 5489 27 183 00:58:37.0 01:00:16.5 01:39.4 18:55/M

35 Jen McClure 137 22 187 01:01:41.0 01:03:34.5 01:53.5 19:54/M

36 Lauren Johnson 104 23 188 01:01:42.0 01:03:35.3 01:53.3 19:54/M

37 Kandace VanderHouwen 198 23 189 01:01:43.7 01:03:38.0 01:54.2 19:55/M

38 Lisa Andrews 4 25 190 01:01:44.2 01:03:18.2 01:33.9 19:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colleen Miller 143 33 2 00:22:10.8 00:22:18.2 00:07.3 7:09/M

2 Christine Klingel 115 34 3 00:23:28.6 00:23:57.1 00:28.5 7:34/M

3 Jacque Willsey 204 31 6 00:25:22.6 00:25:38.9 00:16.3 8:11/M

4 Maeve Murphy 147 33 9 00:26:21.4 00:26:38.3 00:16.9 8:30/M

5 Melissa Fenter 71 36 20 00:28:19.7 00:29:12.2 00:52.5 9:08/M

6 Desiree Jones 107 30 22 00:28:22.7 00:28:55.5 00:32.7 9:09/M

7 Sharmen Dye 70 35 24 00:28:31.0 00:29:02.7 00:31.7 9:12/M

8 Lilia Grundy (Aguirre) 86 35 30 00:29:43.5 00:29:53.7 00:10.2 9:35/M

9 Esther Milner 144 35 33 00:29:55.2 00:30:22.4 00:27.2 9:39/M

10 Danelle Trovato 191 31 35 00:30:23.9 00:30:40.2 00:16.3 9:48/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Jeannie Bell 271 34 40 00:30:50.5 00:31:41.8 00:51.2 9:57/M

12 Nicole Deichl 65 30 41 00:30:58.6 00:31:17.3 00:18.7 9:59/M

13 Ha Nguyen 5485 37 43 00:31:15.5 00:31:47.5 00:31.9 10:05/M

14 Amy Hefner 91 36 46 00:31:39.3 00:32:17.2 00:37.9 10:13/M

15 Ami Vander Sluis 253 36 49 00:31:51.3 00:32:03.3 00:11.9 10:16/M

16 Brenna Bomar 17 30 55 00:32:25.2 00:33:42.5 01:17.2 10:27/M

17 Tracie Sleeper 169 39 58 00:32:40.4 00:33:47.2 01:06.7 10:32/M

18 Jessica Lewis 5480 30 59 00:33:11.8 00:33:44.1 00:32.3 10:42/M

19 Emily Bautista-Herdt 9 37 62 00:33:37.8 00:34:42.3 01:04.4 10:51/M

20 Cindelia De la Mora 61 36 81 00:35:07.5 00:36:14.4 01:06.9 11:20/M

21 Edrie Risdon 294 31 83 00:35:33.7 00:36:59.5 01:25.7 11:28/M

22 Courtney Mathison 264 35 88 00:35:58.0 00:37:46.4 01:48.4 11:36/M

23 Lindsey Mohns 5499 31 91 00:36:38.4 00:38:02.5 01:24.1 11:49/M

24 Jennifer Christensen 5132 39 92 00:36:39.1 00:37:26.5 00:47.3 11:49/M

25 Tanya Davis 58 38 94 00:36:45.6 00:37:32.8 00:47.1 11:51/M

26 April Holland 96 30 96 00:37:01.7 00:37:32.6 00:30.9 11:56/M

27 Laura Lewis 126 32 102 00:37:49.5 00:38:50.8 01:01.2 12:12/M

28 DeDe Brown 256 37 110 00:38:41.9 00:39:02.3 00:20.4 12:29/M

29 Annika Rogers 5127 30 118 00:40:19.7 00:40:29.4 00:09.7 13:00/M

30 Amy Eckert 239 37 126 00:42:34.6 00:43:16.9 00:42.2 13:44/M

31 Brooke Branstetter 23 36 128 00:42:58.9 00:44:02.7 01:03.8 13:52/M

32 Alexaus Hardy 89 31 130 00:44:11.7 00:45:26.4 01:14.7 14:15/M

33 Marie Scanlon 166 32 132 00:44:35.5 00:45:34.8 00:59.2 14:23/M

34 tina wagner 201 35 133 00:44:36.9 00:45:35.4 00:58.5 14:23/M

35 Nicky Crossland 5149 30 134 00:45:10.6 00:46:41.3 01:30.7 14:34/M

36 Melissa Brown 30 36 136 00:46:37.6 00:47:11.8 00:34.2 15:02/M

37 Vaishali Bhide 13 39 138 00:47:57.5 00:48:21.1 00:23.5 15:28/M

38 Carin McClelland 135 39 139 00:48:46.0 00:49:31.1 00:45.1 15:44/M

39 Chris Gamble 81 35 142 00:49:45.6 00:50:42.3 00:56.6 16:03/M

40 Kiersten Nayes 5482 30 144 00:49:57.5 00:51:14.8 01:17.2 16:07/M

41 Becky King 232 39 155 00:52:15.0 00:53:35.9 01:20.8 16:51/M

42 Rachael Pashkowski 155 38 156 00:52:53.5 00:53:56.8 01:03.2 17:04/M

43 Molly Steere 177 37 157 00:53:22.8 00:54:32.2 01:09.3 17:13/M

44 Erin Davidson 53 36 158 00:53:23.2 00:54:32.8 01:09.5 17:13/M

45 Bonnie Kinnear 113 32 159 00:53:31.3 00:54:51.8 01:20.4 17:16/M

46 Amanda Cummins 289 34 160 00:53:36.0 00:55:01.3 01:25.2 17:17/M

47 Becca Keim 108 31 163 00:53:53.8 00:55:18.1 01:24.2 17:23/M

48 Cameron Clennon 5148 30 169 00:55:27.2 00:56:55.7 01:28.4 17:53/M

49 Melanie Siblette 223 35 171 00:56:58.8 00:58:37.1 01:38.2 18:23/M

50 Lizabeth Bye 38 37 172 00:57:04.7 00:58:48.8 01:44.1 18:25/M

51 Kirsten Cheek 41 30 174 00:57:14.5 00:58:47.6 01:33.1 18:28/M

52 Tricia Flick 5298 30 176 00:57:17.2 00:58:42.2 01:25.0 18:29/M

53 Rachelle Andrews 5125 38 192 01:03:16.1 01:03:16.1 20:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judith Lurie 129 45 7 00:25:59.1 00:26:10.6 00:11.5 8:23/M

2 Susan Valdez 193 46 11 00:26:28.2 00:27:09.5 00:41.2 8:32/M

3 Suzanne Kelly 283 42 15 00:27:48.8 00:27:55.1 00:06.2 8:58/M

4 Brooke McAllister 134 43 23 00:28:24.7 00:29:08.9 00:44.2 9:10/M

5 Alicia Smith 176 49 29 00:29:40.1 00:30:08.4 00:28.2 9:34/M

6 Deborah Briggs 28 47 39 00:30:47.9 00:30:56.2 00:08.2 9:56/M

7 Dawn Redman 160 40 44 00:31:24.9 00:31:48.4 00:23.5 10:08/M

8 Jody Richards 252 46 50 00:32:01.7 00:32:13.3 00:11.5 10:20/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Susie Medrano 251 47 51 00:32:03.5 00:32:17.2 00:13.6 10:20/M

10 Jennifer Klock 117 43 54 00:32:18.8 00:33:09.5 00:50.7 10:25/M

11 Sabra Siltman 5500 49 56 00:32:25.8 00:32:35.1 00:09.3 10:27/M

12 Cassie Smith 170 42 57 00:32:39.5 00:33:45.3 01:05.7 10:32/M

13 Brooke Murray 148 41 64 00:33:40.1 00:34:27.4 00:47.3 10:52/M

14 Mary Kulas 123 47 65 00:33:46.9 00:34:17.7 00:30.7 10:54/M

15 Kristin Zwiers 255 43 66 00:33:51.2 00:34:08.1 00:16.9 10:55/M

16 Siobhan Moore 5126 46 68 00:34:01.3 00:34:41.5 00:40.1 10:58/M

17 Amanda Higgins 5285 41 69 00:34:16.3 00:34:38.6 00:22.2 11:03/M

18 Gina DeJean 214 43 70 00:34:22.8 00:35:25.3 01:02.4 11:05/M

19 Paige Brauen 25 48 78 00:34:58.8 00:35:46.4 00:47.5 11:17/M

20 Wendy Hulse 102 40 80 00:34:59.8 00:35:22.5 00:22.6 11:17/M

21 Kim Paine 260 42 85 00:35:37.7 00:36:11.5 00:33.7 11:29/M

22 Teresa Summers 213 46 87 00:35:43.6 00:36:46.1 01:02.5 11:31/M

23 Dana Davis 57 48 97 00:37:04.4 00:37:37.1 00:32.7 11:57/M

24 Jody Hensley 92 42 98 00:37:10.0 00:38:22.2 01:12.2 11:59/M

25 Stephanie Wall 202 41 101 00:37:26.0 00:37:57.2 00:31.2 12:05/M

26 Sandy Weyrauch 5286 45 103 00:37:50.1 00:38:50.9 01:00.7 12:12/M

27 Jeannette Bussell 291 49 109 00:38:30.5 00:39:40.3 01:09.7 12:25/M

28 Theresa Brandt 5484 43 111 00:39:18.0 00:40:09.1 00:51.1 12:41/M

29 Tammy Bozich 246 42 115 00:39:43.7 00:40:22.9 00:39.2 12:49/M

30 Sandra Clausen 42 44 120 00:40:33.4 00:40:51.4 00:17.9 13:05/M

31 Patricia Betzing 12 46 121 00:40:46.5 00:41:58.8 01:12.2 13:09/M

32 Bradi Dahmen 52 40 140 00:48:48.1 00:49:32.4 00:44.2 15:45/M

33 Mia Walter 5280 44 143 00:49:46.9 00:50:42.7 00:55.7 16:03/M

34 Zoe Hedges 90 40 147 00:50:31.2 00:52:06.8 01:35.6 16:18/M

35 Nichole Tobin 189 42 150 00:51:31.3 00:52:21.1 00:49.7 16:37/M

36 Shelley Stevens 178 48 151 00:51:37.8 00:52:28.8 00:50.9 16:39/M

37 Jocelyn Flitton 77 42 152 00:51:37.9 00:52:28.6 00:50.6 16:39/M

38 Riki Shepherd 281 43 162 00:53:50.1 00:55:08.5 01:18.4 17:22/M

39 Wendy King 109 43 166 00:55:11.4 00:56:30.1 01:18.7 17:48/M

40 Chris Clausen 43 44 178 00:57:33.4 00:58:49.7 01:16.2 18:34/M

41 Jennifer Rea-Smith 159 40 180 00:57:52.6 00:58:36.5 00:43.8 18:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kim Tangeman 183 52 8 00:26:17.9 00:26:37.2 00:19.2 8:29/M

2 Cindy Burnett 34 52 47 00:31:41.9 00:32:33.3 00:51.3 10:13/M

3 Denise Crawford 47 56 82 00:35:11.7 00:36:02.2 00:50.5 11:21/M

4 Polly Feehan 5486 57 89 00:36:24.5 00:37:11.7 00:47.1 11:45/M

5 Julie Zimmerman 210 53 90 00:36:27.3 00:37:11.8 00:44.4 11:45/M

6 Sherry Hamilton 347 56 113 00:39:24.5 00:39:24.5 12:43/M

7 Carole Johnson 106 52 123 00:41:02.8 00:41:27.3 00:24.5 13:14/M

8 Sally Brawley 26 56 124 00:42:09.9 00:43:21.3 01:11.4 13:36/M

9 Mary Timiras 187 55 129 00:44:03.4 00:45:00.3 00:56.8 14:13/M

10 Shannon Kuhl 5294 51 135 00:45:11.0 00:46:41.3 01:30.2 14:35/M

11 Sandy Gellatly 83 56 154 00:51:58.5 00:52:31.3 00:32.7 16:46/M

12 Connie Fritz 280 56 161 00:53:49.6 00:55:07.8 01:18.2 17:22/M

13 Peggy Kinnear 114 54 164 00:53:57.3 00:55:18.8 01:21.4 17:24/M

14 Patty Cone 45 50 170 00:56:19.1 00:57:08.5 00:49.4 18:10/M

15 Kerrie Smith 172 52 179 00:57:51.2 00:58:34.6 00:43.4 18:40/M

16 Christina Davitt 60 52 185 00:59:28.9 01:00:21.2 00:52.3 19:11/M

17 Sheila Ivanor 300 52 191 01:02:30.0 01:03:16.3 00:46.3 20:10/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Constance Mehmel 138 61 42 00:31:08.5 00:31:30.4 00:21.8 10:03/M

2 Pat Deichl 63 65 71 00:34:43.1 00:35:03.3 00:20.1 11:12/M

3 Barbara Flick 76 62 99 00:37:17.0 00:38:12.9 00:55.9 12:02/M

4 Jan Johnson 268 64 148 00:51:01.1 00:51:20.7 00:19.5 16:27/M

5 Kathy Marsh 131 63 168 00:55:20.6 00:56:37.6 01:16.9 17:51/M

6 Susan Clausen 44 68 177 00:57:24.2 00:58:40.7 01:16.5 18:31/M

7 Nancy Duffey 5490 60 182 00:58:35.1 01:00:15.3 01:40.2 18:54/M

8 Nancy Hulse 103 66 193 01:04:32.9 01:06:34.7 02:01.7 20:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carolyn Wilson 206 70 79 00:34:59.7 00:35:22.5 00:22.7 11:17/M

2 Mary King 112 70 167 00:55:16.1 00:56:30.6 01:14.4 17:50/M

3 Hannah Frenier 5287 72 181 00:58:19.9 00:58:19.9 18:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dan Van Polen 277 5 10 00:22:18.6 00:22:31.2 00:12.6 7:12/M

2 Moses Lurbur 5288 12 18 00:24:01.7 00:25:10.5 01:08.7 7:45/M

3 Jake Rhyner 250 10 38 00:26:55.3 00:27:33.2 00:37.9 8:41/M

4 Conner Clausen 5290 8 60 00:30:15.2 00:30:31.4 00:16.1 9:45/M

5 Andreas Braxson 220 9 61 00:30:23.9 00:30:33.3 00:09.3 9:48/M

6 Ian Eifert 284 7 62 00:30:29.6 00:30:54.2 00:24.5 9:50/M

7 Spencer Dye 69 12 64 00:30:40.5 00:31:12.3 00:31.7 9:54/M

8 Jake Strahm 5131 11 74 00:35:02.4 00:35:03.8 00:01.3 11:18/M

9 Chase Paine 262 12 75 00:35:36.0 00:36:11.3 00:35.3 11:29/M

10 Lars Sorom 226 7 77 00:36:04.3 00:36:39.6 00:35.2 11:38/M

11 Gabe Mitralal 5299 9 86 00:38:02.8 00:39:15.3 01:12.5 12:16/M

12 Margaret Eifert 285 6 88 00:38:08.2 00:38:34.2 00:25.9 12:18/M

13 Bob Tobin 5276 11 99 00:44:41.1 00:45:02.4 00:21.3 14:25/M

14 Niv Bhide 15 11 102 00:47:58.1 00:48:20.8 00:22.6 15:28/M

15 Jared Garland 272 12 109 00:51:00.3 00:51:20.5 00:20.1 16:27/M

16 Robert Martin 133 10 112 00:52:51.8 00:53:56.1 01:04.2 17:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judd Lewis 218 17 1 00:19:11.3 00:19:13.6 00:02.2 6:11/M

2 Justin Valdez 195 19 3 00:20:10.0 00:20:12.9 00:02.9 6:30/M

3 Austen Lane 5144 14 5 00:21:49.2 00:21:53.3 00:04.1 7:02/M

4 Armando Bendito 296 18 6 00:21:58.7 00:22:01.5 00:02.7 7:05/M

5 Skylar Dietrich 67 13 13 00:22:53.2 00:23:24.7 00:31.5 7:23/M

6 Brendan Morrison 274 16 15 00:23:02.8 00:23:07.3 00:04.5 7:26/M

7 Drake Lewis 217 14 16 00:23:13.8 00:23:18.8 00:04.9 7:29/M

8 Matthew Tangeman 184 15 17 00:23:29.6 00:23:35.7 00:06.1 7:35/M

9 Patrick Tilly 5477 13 27 00:25:07.7 00:25:09.9 00:02.1 8:06/M

10 McCaleb Eifert 5138 14 28 00:25:15.8 00:25:18.6 00:02.8 8:09/M

11 Marit McQuaig 298 15 34 00:26:24.2 00:26:35.2 00:10.9 8:31/M

12 Peyton Lane 5146 16 36 00:26:33.0 00:26:36.2 00:03.1 8:34/M

13 Carsin Paine 261 16 37 00:26:49.5 00:26:57.7 00:08.2 8:39/M

Male 1 to 12

Male 13 to 19

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Kiely 5147 28 2 00:19:26.9 00:19:30.5 00:03.5 6:16/M

2 Steve Sabedra 249 27 14 00:22:53.3 00:23:03.3 00:09.9 7:23/M

3 Mark Zimmerman 209 21 23 00:24:11.8 00:24:57.9 00:46.1 7:48/M

4 Jay Zimmerman 211 23 26 00:24:52.2 00:25:37.9 00:45.7 8:01/M

5 Josh Brack 22 27 32 00:25:52.0 00:25:59.2 00:07.2 8:21/M

6 Eric Duffey 5488 29 33 00:25:56.8 00:26:06.5 00:09.7 8:22/M

7 James Caddey 39 26 40 00:26:57.7 00:27:06.9 00:09.2 8:42/M

8 Matthew Bomar 18 29 42 00:27:12.1 00:28:29.2 01:17.1 8:46/M

9 Cody Loure 278 26 50 00:28:21.7 00:28:58.2 00:36.4 9:09/M

10 Jerrod Biggar 16 24 71 00:33:19.2 00:33:52.8 00:33.5 10:45/M

11 Boone Davis 55 21 80 00:36:53.2 00:37:32.4 00:39.2 11:54/M

12 Randy Klein 348 28 105 00:49:56.4 00:49:56.4 16:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Marshino 132 33 8 00:22:03.7 00:22:11.1 00:07.3 7:07/M

2 Matt Duffy 288 39 12 00:22:52.6 00:22:58.4 00:05.7 7:23/M

3 Billy Turner 192 34 19 00:24:02.4 00:24:17.7 00:15.3 7:45/M

4 Joe Palmer 257 38 20 00:24:02.7 00:24:06.3 00:03.5 7:45/M

5 David Hansen 5129 32 24 00:24:44.4 00:24:50.6 00:06.1 7:59/M

6 Jason Nolan 5496 32 29 00:25:19.4 00:25:51.1 00:31.7 8:10/M

7 Jeremy Lemcke 124 33 31 00:25:27.6 00:25:45.4 00:17.7 8:13/M

8 Chris Deichl 64 34 35 00:26:27.5 00:26:45.2 00:17.7 8:32/M

9 Travis Dolge 221 37 43 00:27:13.2 00:27:26.4 00:13.2 8:47/M

10 Dave Miller 141 35 48 00:28:18.6 00:29:21.1 01:02.4 9:08/M

11 Keelan Rogers 5128 31 55 00:29:26.0 00:29:32.3 00:06.2 9:30/M

12 Robert Grundy 85 35 57 00:29:44.2 00:29:53.8 00:09.5 9:35/M

13 Ryan Rush 5498 39 63 00:30:37.1 00:31:43.2 01:06.1 9:53/M

14 Eric Deichl 66 34 65 00:30:58.5 00:31:17.5 00:18.9 9:59/M

15 Brian Kreick 121 37 66 00:31:38.2 00:32:17.1 00:38.9 10:12/M

16 Juan Sanchez 5279 31 67 00:32:02.6 00:33:08.5 01:05.9 10:20/M

17 Chad Hollibough 97 32 68 00:32:06.0 00:32:35.7 00:29.7 10:21/M

18 Robert Koch 118 38 70 00:33:16.4 00:33:25.8 00:09.3 10:44/M

19 West Mathison 266 35 76 00:35:58.3 00:37:47.9 01:49.6 11:36/M

20 Greg Klingel 116 34 78 00:36:04.7 00:37:49.7 01:44.9 11:38/M

21 Galen Sorom 224 37 79 00:36:09.6 00:36:45.5 00:35.8 11:40/M

22 Don Flick 5297 30 82 00:37:17.2 00:38:12.7 00:55.4 12:02/M

23 Jesse Howard 99 36 89 00:38:24.7 00:39:31.9 01:07.2 12:23/M

24 Cande Amante 2 30 90 00:38:56.7 00:39:24.4 00:27.7 12:34/M

25 Craig Mitralal 346 39 91 00:39:19.5 00:39:19.5 12:41/M

26 Nick Hinch 350 33 92 00:39:48.7 00:39:48.7 12:50/M

27 Scott Forestner 78 37 93 00:39:58.0 00:41:05.8 01:07.7 12:54/M

28 Nate Brown 31 36 95 00:41:16.2 00:41:54.2 00:37.9 13:19/M

29 Kelly Lewis 125 31 97 00:42:08.2 00:43:35.5 01:27.3 13:35/M

30 Cory Wray 5293 37 100 00:45:10.7 00:46:40.8 01:30.1 14:34/M

31 Brock Clements 269 32 110 00:51:00.9 00:51:20.7 00:19.7 16:27/M

32 Brandt Fritz 290 32 113 00:53:36.3 00:55:01.3 01:24.9 17:17/M

33 Matt Siblette 222 34 116 00:57:01.1 00:58:39.5 01:38.4 18:24/M

34 David Smith 173 34 118 00:57:48.6 00:58:33.1 00:44.4 18:39/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Carlos 254 40 4 00:20:24.5 00:20:26.8 00:02.2 6:35/M

2 Rocky Crocker 50 48 7 00:22:02.9 00:22:17.2 00:14.2 7:06/M

3 Jeb Sorom 225 42 9 00:22:10.3 00:22:15.5 00:05.2 7:09/M

4 Joe Morrison 275 45 11 00:22:48.2 00:23:02.5 00:14.2 7:21/M

5 Chad Paine 259 45 39 00:26:56.4 00:27:04.1 00:07.6 8:41/M

6 Carl Haggerty 236 46 41 00:27:07.0 00:27:24.7 00:17.7 8:45/M

7 Rick Wray 5292 41 44 00:27:18.7 00:28:04.6 00:45.9 8:48/M

8 James Fenter 72 42 49 00:28:19.5 00:29:12.1 00:52.5 9:08/M

9 Tim Smith 171 43 51 00:28:24.7 00:29:31.2 01:06.5 9:10/M

10 Miguel Castillo 230 44 53 00:28:59.9 00:29:11.2 00:11.2 9:21/M

11 James Howell 100 43 56 00:29:29.5 00:30:18.9 00:49.4 9:31/M

12 Mark Milner 145 42 58 00:29:55.7 00:30:22.5 00:26.8 9:39/M

13 Jeff Rounds 267 41 59 00:29:59.2 00:30:51.4 00:52.2 9:40/M

14 Troy Davis 56 49 81 00:36:55.7 00:37:34.3 00:38.5 11:55/M

15 Jason Morley 5283 40 83 00:37:38.0 00:38:57.2 01:19.2 12:08/M

16 Eric Dye 5497 40 84 00:37:57.0 00:38:30.5 00:33.5 12:15/M

17 Cary Wheatcroft 5282 41 85 00:37:57.3 00:38:20.1 00:22.7 12:15/M

18 Jim Gamble 80 43 87 00:38:06.3 00:38:59.6 00:53.2 12:17/M

19 Daniel Bozich 243 44 94 00:40:28.5 00:41:07.5 00:39.0 13:03/M

20 Ken Louderback 127 46 96 00:41:58.9 00:42:34.8 00:35.8 13:32/M

21 Vasudev Bhide 14 47 98 00:44:40.8 00:45:02.4 00:21.6 14:25/M

22 John Tobin 188 44 101 00:47:31.0 00:48:20.4 00:49.4 15:20/M

23 Chad Dahmen 51 41 103 00:48:40.7 00:49:22.4 00:41.7 15:42/M

24 Travis McClelland 136 41 104 00:48:48.8 00:49:33.3 00:44.5 15:45/M

25 Scott Arms 5 41 108 00:50:59.9 00:52:35.7 01:35.8 16:27/M

26 Alan King 110 43 114 00:55:08.0 00:56:27.4 01:19.4 17:47/M

27 Rick Weyrauch 5291 45 117 00:57:19.0 00:58:46.2 01:27.2 18:29/M

28 Aaron Rea-Smith 158 40 119 00:57:50.0 00:58:33.6 00:43.6 18:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dave Hyde 5284 50 21 00:24:03.5 00:24:05.5 00:01.9 7:45/M

2 Welcome Sauer 165 50 22 00:24:08.3 00:24:13.6 00:05.2 7:47/M

3 Donald Smith 175 52 25 00:24:45.2 00:25:15.5 00:30.2 7:59/M

4 Ronald Stone 180 51 30 00:25:25.4 00:25:31.6 00:06.2 8:12/M

5 Ton'll Owen 247 56 45 00:27:22.2 00:27:35.4 00:13.2 8:50/M

6 Charles Zimmerman 212 54 46 00:28:08.8 00:29:06.5 00:57.7 9:05/M

7 Jamie Tackman 5493 58 52 00:28:43.3 00:29:30.5 00:47.1 9:16/M

8 Dave Duffey 5483 55 54 00:29:01.4 00:29:11.6 00:10.1 9:22/M

9 Marty Young 265 51 69 00:32:35.1 00:33:33.2 00:58.1 10:31/M

10 Jonathan Briggs 29 51 72 00:33:52.3 00:34:02.4 00:10.1 10:55/M

11 Kevin Gilbert 5143 56 73 00:34:04.3 00:34:44.3 00:39.9 10:59/M

12 Robert Mostek 273 55 107 00:50:59.8 00:51:20.3 00:20.5 16:27/M

13 Bob King 231 59 111 00:52:14.5 00:53:36.2 01:21.7 16:51/M

14 Frank Miller 142 56 122 01:08:42.8 01:10:17.6 01:34.7 22:10/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elliot Kooy 5495 61 47 00:28:10.3 00:28:37.2 00:26.8 9:05/M

2 Rod VanHoven 199 64 106 00:49:58.4 00:51:16.8 01:18.4 16:07/M

3 Tom Roth 5295 68 115 00:55:25.2 00:56:55.7 01:30.5 17:53/M

4 Pat Korb 5296 60 120 00:58:47.2 00:58:47.2 18:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William D. Wilson 205 80 121 01:04:33.1 01:06:34.7 02:01.5 20:49/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over
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